VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DAL PORTO, RANDY
TEAM COON CREEK

KORBS, SAM
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

CAMARA, WYATT
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BAZZANO, ANTHONY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

REINIG, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

MAC GREGOR, DOUGLAS

DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

PETERSON, AUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

HAGAN, JAKE
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

HYATT, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

MONTEJANO, ORION
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

WILLIFORD, CLAYTON
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

AHLERS, RYAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GARZA, JACE
TEAM COON CREEK

80

80

78

77

76

76

74

73

73

73

73

71

71

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
80 80
80 80°
78 78
7 77
76 76
76 76
74 74
74 74
73 73
73 73
73 73
73 73
74
74

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MANUEL, DINO
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MARTIN, JOEY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CLEMENS, KENDALL
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

UTLEY, JABIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

GALVAN, NICOLO
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GERSTENBERG, JACK
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

PETERSON, JUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CAMARA, CALEB
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

CHAPMAN, TRAVIS
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

MC NEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

ACKLEY, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BURDICK, BILLY
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

71

71

70

69

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

67

66

66

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
M1 71
M1 71
70 70
69 69
69 69
69 69
68 68
68 68
68 68
67 67
67 67
67 67
66 66
66 66

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HUGHES, AUSTIN
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

KUFFEL, DANIEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SIMPSON, HUNTER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BROWN, IDA
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

GOUKER, BLAKE
TEAM COON CREEK

HARTMAN, SEAN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

WILLIFIRD, FRANKLIN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

MOREBECK, CUTTER
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SCHERER, KALEB
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

STATON, DAKOTA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

XU, JASON
OUTLAWS

BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SARGENT", MICHAEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SCHELHORN, CLAY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

62

62

62

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
66 66
66 66
66 66
65 65
65 65
65 @65
65 @65
64 64
64 64
64 64
64 64
62 62
62 62
62 62

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WINDESHAUSEN, ERIC
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DROWN, SAM
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GUBBLES, JACK
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RHODES, JP
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WHARTON, KENNITH
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

GONZALES, ANTHONY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

LEONG, JARED
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

WALTERSCHEID, JACK
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

WURM, DILLAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

COOPER, SPENCER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

DING, GRACIE
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

GRAVES, DUSTIN
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

HALEY, AUBRIE
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

62

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
62 @2
61 61
61 61
61 61
61 61
60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60
59 §9
59 §9
59 §9
59 §9

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
JENSEN, ZACHARY
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

AVIZENIS, DEVIN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

NIX, NATHAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

QIN, XINGBU
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

STONE , BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CHAVEZ, JOEY
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

LYNCH, GARRETT
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

MABANAG, RYAN
DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

RUFENACHT, CODY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SANCHEZ, CIRENIO
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

BAKER, WILSON
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

BLINE, WILL
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

CHRISTIAN, RYAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

59

59

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
59 §9
59 §9
58 58
58 5§58
58 58
58 5§58
o7 §7
o7 §7
o7 §7
o7 §7
o7 §7
56 5§56
56 5§56
56 56

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
NEIZMAN, TODD
OUTLAWS

CALVO, BEN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

CARRION, BRITTANY
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

DING-GOLDSMITH,
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

LANG, IAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

REINIG, CHRISTIAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

SCHELHORN, BLAKE
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SILVA, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

GERSTENBERG, KENDRA

LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LORTIE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

ORTIZ, JEFF
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

RUDOLOFF, JOSEPH
CALAVERAS HIGH SPORTSMAN S

CERVETTI, PAYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
56 5§56
95 §§5
95 §§5
95 §§5
95 §§5
295 §§5
295 §§5
25 §§5
25 §§5
54 54
54 54
54 54
54 54
53 53

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

HORSE, MAYA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MABANAG, RICHARD

DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SMITH, LOGAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

KARR, CAMI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

BANOVICH, HUNTER

TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

SILVA, CHRIS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

TODD, EMILY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTT, CAMI
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

JOHNSON, ERIC
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

JONES, CALEB
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

MATESON, MAKENNA
TEAM COON CREEK

ARROWOOD, TOBY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WALSHIN, VALEN
DIABLO VALLEY SHOOTERS

SNOW, LIZ
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

53

53

53

52

51

51

50

48

46

45

45

41

41

38

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
53 53
53 53
53 53
52 52
51 51
51 51
50 50
48 48
46 46
45 45
45 45
M 41
M 41
38 38

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BASS, WYATT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LEE, CIERRA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LAZZARETTO, JACK
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

PETERSON, CAITLIN
LIBERTY YOUTH SHOOTING TEAM

NIESEN, TAYLER
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

36

33

27

23

22

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
36 36
33 33
27 27
23 923
22 929

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 -11:30 AM

DDD
T 153




